
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 25 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71073236 5PSSDB 16.00 5.65 90.40

71073251 P13 - (104460) TXDOT Sidewalks 270 and 96 - Main Lane 5PSSDB 15.93 6.45 102.75

71073271 P13 - (112299) Legacy SEC. 2 WSD 5PSSDB 15.94 5.40 86.08

71073287 P13 - (98174) TAMUG Infrastucture 10PSSDA 16.00 10.50 168.00

71073317 P13 - (112299) Legacy SEC. 2 WSD 5PSSDB 15.98 5.40 86.29

71073332 P13 - (98170) SAMARA SEC10 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 15.97 5.65 90.23

71073539 P13 - (112299) Legacy SEC. 2 WSD 5PSSDB 16.00 5.40 86.40

71073559 P13 - (112299) Legacy SEC. 2 WSD 5PSSDB 16.07 5.40 86.78

71073575 P13 - (104460) TXDOT Sidewalks 270 and 96 - Main Lane 5PSSDB 16.01 6.45 103.26

71073596 P13 - (112299) Legacy SEC. 2 WSD 5PSSDB 15.96 5.40 86.18

71073617 P13 - (114154) WINDROSE GREEN SECT 4 5PSSDB 16.01 5.95 95.26

71073641 P13 - (98170) SAMARA SEC10 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 16.11 5.65 91.02

71073659 P13 - (112299) Legacy SEC. 2 WSD 5PSSDB 15.98 5.40 86.29

71073693 P13 - (116029) Brazoria Co Admin Ph 2 7PSSDB 16.04 5.95 95.44

71073713 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 16.00 5.70 91.20

71073728 P13 - (104460) TXDOT Sidewalks 270 and 96 - Main Lane 5PSSDB 16.05 6.45 103.52

71073746 P13 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 16.11 5.45 87.80

71073763 P13 - (116029) Brazoria Co Admin Ph 2 7PSSDB 16.00 5.95 95.20

71073779 P13 - (104460) TXDOT Sidewalks 270 and 96 - Main Lane 5PSSDB 16.13 6.45 104.04

71073796 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 16.04 7.55 121.10

71073822 P13 - (112299) Legacy SEC. 2 WSD 5PSSDB 16.01 5.40 86.45

71073832 P13 - (98174) TAMUG Infrastucture 10PSSDA 15.97 10.50 167.68

71073860 P13 - (98170) SAMARA SEC10 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 15.99 5.65 90.34

71073878 P13 - (112299) Legacy SEC. 2 WSD 5PSSDB 15.74 5.40 85.00

71073889 P13 - (112299) Legacy SEC. 2 WSD 5PSSDB 16.00 5.40 86.40

200.00

2673.11

5% -133.66

SUBTOTAL 2539.45

-$153.20

TOTAL $2386.25

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Angel Jaime (MS & A Trucking LLC) 12/20/2024

Miguel Angel Jaime R004024

0

D209

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (95961) Samara 11

Bonus

Fuel


	12-13-2024 to 12-19-2024



